SORTIE 1"1/2 MALE

ENTREE 1"1/2 MALE
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FILTRE HM 40-B / DN40

FORMAT
Date
09/03/2015

ECHELLE
Poids :

Matériau
INOX 304L

temiq

ZA des deux vallées, 28 rue des deux vallées

167

6S

¢0C

35

5.3 Kg

Peinture :

Indice B

Sup : 0.6 m2
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